
 

 

 

PRIVATE TRANSFERS 
Pricelist 2026 

 

Types of vehicles 

I II III IV V 

     

Mercedes Benz 
E-Class 

Mercedes Benz 
V-Class 

Mercedes Benz 
S-Class (W222) 

Mercedes Benz 
S-Class (W223) 

Mercedes Benz 
Sprinter (SE) 

 2+1 5 to 6 +1 2+1 2+1 7+1 

 2+2 6+6 2+2 2+2 7+7 
 

By route  
(from / to) Time I II III IV V 
Pula 0:45 h 158 € 187 € 290 € 334 € - 
Rijeka 1:45 h 398 € 456 € 702 € 777 € 777 € 
Trieste 2:10 h 480 € 541 € 869 € 932 € 932 € 
Ljubljana 2:35 h 542 € 608 € 940 € 1.029 € 1.029 € 
Zagreb  3:00 h 632 € 714 € 1.125 € 1.250 € 1.250 € 
Venice 3:15 h 653 € 735 € 1.143 € 1.285 € 1.285 € 

Prices are per 1 way. Travel time is for information purposes only and may vary due to the traffic. 

 
By hour  
of service Km I II III IV V 
3h 75 330 € 360 € 600 € 720 € 720 € 
5h 125 440 € 500 € 800 € 900 € 900 € 
8h 200 560 € 640 € 1.120 € 1.240 € 1.240 € 
12h 300 720 € 840 € 1.440 € 1.560 € 1.560 € 

Mileage included. 

 
Extras I II III IV V 
Additional waiting hour 48 € 58 € 68 € 86 € 86 € 
General aviation fee 50 € 50 € 50 € 50 € 50 € 
Special requests  On request (e.g. tourist guide, security, flowers, food and drinks, etc) 

 
 
 



 

 
TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 
Vehicle Category 
Types of vehicles is subject to availability – potential complimentary upgrade to higher category may occur due to the traffic force 
majeure. 
 
Prices and Payment  
Prices are inclusive of VAT.  
A service charge of 5% is not included in the price. 
 
All-Inclusive Price can be charged directly to your room and includes preparation and arrival, flight tracking, airport pickup and parking 
fees, 15 minutes of complimentary waiting time, mileage, fuel, tolls, child seats if needed, standard on-board amenities, and personal 
assistance throughout the service. 
 
Waiting Service 
The first 15 minutes of waiting after the scheduled time are complimentary. After that, a minimum 1-hour waiting service fee applies. 
Any additional waiting time beyond the first hour is charged in 30-minute intervals. 
 
Travel with Confidence – Comfort and Safety First 
We strive to provide a seamless and reliable journey; however, we do not take responsibility for delays caused by unforeseen 
circumstances such as road conditions, traffic congestion, or missed connections. 

• Luggage. Each passenger is allowed one suitcase or one travel bag + one small carry-on bag. If additional luggage space is 
required, please inform us in advance. 

• Extra passengers (+1). Upon request, an extra passenger (+1 Pax) may be seated in the front seat next to the driver. 
However, in this case, we cannot guarantee the full VIP protocol and complete passenger discretion, as front windows must 
remain un-tinted by law.  

• Etiquette. For the safety and well-being of all passengers, smoking in vehicles is strictly prohibited, and drivers reserve the 
right to refuse boarding to individuals under the influence of alcohol or narcotics, or whose behavior may pose a risk. 

 
Cancellation policy 
We understand that plans may change, and we strive to be as flexible as possible, but bear in mind the following cancellation policies: 

• Cancellations received at least 48 hours prior to the scheduled pick-up time are free of charge (no cancellation fee) 
• Cancellations received at 48-24 hours prior to the scheduled pick-up time are subject to a cancellation fee in the amount of 

50% of the reserved service price. Reimbursements or credits do not apply. 
• Cancellations received at 24-0 hours prior to the scheduled pick-up time, as well as no shows, are subject to a cancellation 

fee in the amount of 100% of the reserved service price. Reimbursements or credits do not apply. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We look forward to providing you with a premium travel experience! 


